R\
SYA

SYA Spain School Calendar 2022-2023
This calendar is subject to slight modifications.

SEPTEMBER 6 Departure day
7 Arrival in Madrid, bus to Zaragoza; first night with host family
8 Immersion unit begins

10-11 Closed weekend with Spanish families
15-16 School Trip
19 Classes begin

30 Introductory advisor letter released to parents
OCTOBER 1 SAT Tests

10-12 No classes, Pilar celebration

25 PSAT for all sophomores and juniors

31 No classes
NOVEMBER 1 No classes, All Saints Day

7-11  Academic travel to different parts of Spain

14 Mid-Semester Reports released

24 Thanksgiving dinner

DECEMBER 3 SAT Tests
5-6 No classes, Day of the Constitution
8 No classes, Day of Immaculate Conception
19 Theater performance (to be confirmed). All students attend. Families invited
19 Certificate of Good Standing released for Fall Semester students
20 End of Semester 1. Winter vacation begins after classes

21 S1 students return to the US from Madrid airport; please choose flights that
depart between 10am and 2pm



R\
SYA

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

9-12
16
27
30

11
13-17
20

1-10
10
11
24

1-12

18
22-23
24
25

SYA Spain School Calendar 2022-2023
This calendar is subject to slight modifications.

S2 students departure day from U.S.

S2 students arrival in Spain

Yearlong students traveling must return to their host family’s home by 5:00 pm
Immersion and Orientation Unit for S2 students. Classes resume for all others
Semester 1 Reports released for Full Year and Fall Semester students
Introductory advisor letter for S2 students released to parents

No classes, San Valero Holiday (date to be confirmed)

No classes, Cincomarzada Holiday

No classes, Cincomarzada Holiday (date to be confirmed)
SAT Tests (Digital)

Academic travel to different parts of Spain
Mid-Semester Reports released

Spring Break/Semana Santa

Students must return to their host family’s home by 5pm on April 10th
Classes resume

No classes, San Jorge holiday

No classes, Labor Day

AP Exams for those who choose to take them

SAT Tests (Digital)

Theater performance (to be confirmed). All students attend. Families invited
School trip (to be confirmed)

Last day of school

Departure day, students return to the US from Madrid airport; flights to depart
preferably between noon and 2pm

Final grades and comments released



