

SYA Spain School Calendar 2022-2023

This calendar is subject to slight modifications.

SEPTEMBER	6	Departure day
	7	Arrival in Madrid, bus to Zaragoza; first night with host family
	8	Immersion unit begins
	10-11	Closed weekend with Spanish families
	15-16	School Trip
	19	Classes begin
	30	Introductory advisor letter released to parents
OCTOBER	1	SAT Tests
	10-12	No classes, Pilar celebration
	25	PSAT for all sophomores and juniors
	31	No classes
NOVEMBER	1	No classes, All Saints Day
	7-11	Academic travel to different parts of Spain
	14	Mid-Semester Reports released
	24	Thanksgiving dinner
DECEMBER	3	SAT Tests
	5-6	No classes, Day of the Constitution
	8	No classes, Day of Immaculate Conception
	19	Theater performance (to be confirmed). All students attend. Families invited
	19	Certificate of Good Standing released for Fall Semester students
	20	End of Semester 1. Winter vacation begins after classes
	21	S1 students return to the US from Madrid airport; please choose flights that depart between 10am and 2pm



SYA Spain School Calendar 2022-2023

This calendar is subject to slight modifications.

JANUARY	6	S2 students departure day from U.S.
	7	S2 students arrival in Spain
	8	Yearlong students traveling must return to their host family's home by 5:00 pm
	9-12	Immersion and Orientation Unit for S2 students. Classes resume for all others
	16	Semester 1 Reports released for Full Year and Fall Semester students
	27	Introductory advisor letter for S2 students released to parents
	30	No classes, San Valero Holiday (date to be confirmed)
FEBRUARY		
MARCH	3	No classes, Cincomarzada Holiday
	6	No classes, Cincomarzada Holiday (date to be confirmed)
	11	SAT Tests (Digital)
	13-17	Academic travel to different parts of Spain
	20	Mid-Semester Reports released
APRIL	1-10	Spring Break/Semana Santa
	10	Students must return to their host family's home by 5pm on April 10th
	11	Classes resume
	24	No classes, San Jorge holiday
MAY	1	No classes, Labor Day
	1-12	AP Exams for those who choose to take them
	6	SAT Tests (Digital)
	18	Theater performance (to be confirmed). All students attend. Families invited
	22-23	School trip (to be confirmed)
	24	Last day of school
	25	Departure day, students return to the US from Madrid airport; flights to depart
		preferably between noon and 2pm
JUNE	5	Final grades and comments released